PA1001A – 7/02 Page 1 of 11
INSTALATION, OPERATION & MAINTENANCE
MANUAL
FOR
PA-1001A Series
SIGNAL CONDITIONER
& CONVERTORS
查询PA1001A供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货

Control and Adjustment Detail for the PCA-121
PA1001A – 7/02 Page 11 of 11
Ordering Information
                  PA-1001A         IA          B         1                                w
Series:
Options:
    1 = Pulse Output
  1A = Pulse and Analog output
1PS = With pulse scaling
Mounting:
   C = Explosion Proof Enclosure
   B = Nema-4X Enclosure
   P = Panel Mount
Operating Voltage:
   1 = 24 VDC (8 to 30 VDC)
   2 = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
   3 = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information For
PCA-121 For Digi-Pulse Pickup
                 PCA-121           B                    1                                  w
Series:
Mounting:
   C = Explosion Proof Enclosure
    B = Nema-4X Enclosure
    P = Panel Mount
Operating Voltage:
   1 = 24 VDC (8 to 30 VDC)
   2 = 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
   3 = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Electrical Interface
W = Mounted Integral to Flowmeter
X = 10 feet cable attached to mating connector
Y = 25 feet cable attached to mating connector
Z = Customer Specific Length (250 feet max.)